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1. PLANNING

ICANN59 SCHEDULE PLANNING GROUP
KICK-OFF MEETING

Thu, 16 Mar 17

Mon, 20 Mar 17 Fri, 7 Apr 17

PLANNING CALL 1

PROPOSAL REVIEW & SCHEDULING OF CROSS COMMUNITY SESSIONS Thu, 13 Apr 17

BLOCK SCHEDULE POSTED ONLINE Fri, 21 Apr 17

2. SCHEDULING & ALLOCATIONS

Mon, 24 Apr 17

Fri, 12 May 17

PLANNING CALL 2

DRAFT SCHEDULE REVIEW Fri, 19 May 17

3. CONFLICT RESOLUTION & POSTING

IDENTIFICATION OF CONFLICTS / SOLUTIONS

FINAL SCHEDULE CHANGES e Ul S A L7

PLANNING CALL 3
FINAL SCHEDULE REVIEW

Fri, 26 May 17

Mon, 29 May 17

Mon, 5 Jun 17

TOTAL WEEKS OUT:
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ICANNS9 Preliminary Block Schedule
DRAFT SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Internal SO/AC Work (IW)

Fixed Plenary

Networking Activities

DAY 1

Time Dur Block Monday, 26 June Tuesday, 27 June Wednesday, 27 June Thursday, 28 June
0830-0900 | 30 optional early coiiceand Welcome (David optional early start optional early start optional early start
start Olive)
SO/AC/SGIC Policy SO/AC/SGI/C Policy SO/AC/SGI/C Policy SO/AC/SGI/C Policy
0915-1030 | 75 Block 1 Development Work Development Work Development Work Development Work
(IW and XCI) (IW and XCI) (IW and XCI) (IW and XCI)
1030-1045 | 15 @AM coffee break AM coffee break AM coffee break AM coffee break AM coffee break
SO/AC/SGI/C Policy SO/AC/SGI/C Policy SO/AC/SGI/C Policy SO/AC/SGIC Policy
1045-1200 | 75 Block 2 Development Work Development Work Development Work Development Work
(IW and XCI) (IW and XCI) (IW and XCI) (IW and XCI)
1200-1330 | 90 lunch break lunch break (First half-hour of the lunch break is considered optional and may be used for additional meeting time as needed.)
SO/AC/SGIC Policy SO/AC/SGI/C Policy SO/AC/SGIC Policy SO/AC/SGI/C Policy
1330-1445 | 75 Block 3 Development Work Development Work Development Work Development Work
(IW and XCI) (IW and XCI) (IW and XCI) (IW and XCI)
1445-1515 | 30 | PM coffee break PM coffee break PM coffee break PM coffee break PM coffee break
1515-1645 | 90 Block 4
16451700 | 15 | transition break
1700-1830 | 90 Block 5
1830-1930 | 60 Block 6 Community Networking Hour = Community Networking Hour = Community Networking Hour = Community Wrap Up Cocktail

Definitions (as outlined by the MSWG):

CROSS-COMMUNITY INTERACTION (XCI) is defined as activities occurring between two (2) or more SO/AC groups.

INTERNAL SO/AC WORK (IW) includes work within one AC or SO (including stakeholder and constituency groups), or one AC or SO group and the Board or
members of the Board.

OUTREACH ACTIVITIES are defined as activities conducted by SO/AC groups or cross-community groups with the intention of increasing awareness and interest in
ICANN with individuals and organizations outside of the ICANN community.




